1.25 1.42
0.72
0.622.03
0.66
1.25 1.42
0.72
0.622.03
0.66

3.55.83
DIMENSIONS* (cont.)
MODEL BUILDER & ORDERING EXAMPLES
MLG-WCT-1700-XXX: 333
Rated Current Dimensions (inches) Weight Accuracy
XXX (Amps) A B C D E (lbs) (%)
100
3.6 3.82 1.14 1.3 1.7 1.25 0.5
200
300
400
MLG-WCT-2500-XXX: 333
Rated Current Dimensions (inches) Weight Accuracy
XXX (Amps) A B C D E (lbs) (%)
200
4.84 4.83 1.33 1.63 2.5 1.75 0.5
400
600
800
MLG-WCT-7500-XXX: 333
Rated Current Dimensions (inches) Weight Accuracy
XXX (Amps) A B C D E (lbs) (%)
2000
9.58 10.75 2.9 4.38 7.72 10 0.5
3000
4000
5000
MLG-WCT-3500-XXX: 333
Rated Current Dimensions (inches) Weight Accuracy
XXX (Amps) A B C D E (lbs) (%)
400
4.37 5.83 1.24 2 3.5 1.85 0.5
600
800
1000
MLG-WCT-5500-XXX: 333
Rated Current Dimensions (inches) Weight Accuracy
XXX (Amps) A B C D E (lbs) (%)
1200
4.37 7.83 1.24 2 5.5 2.5 0.51600
2000
Normally stocked values shown in BOLD
Toll-Free: 1-877-777-6567  •  Phone: 303-805-5252  •  Email: info@measurlogic.com
R22A
* Drawings are for illustrative purposes only
Technical details subject to change
MLG - WCT -     a     -     b     : 333
Type
a: 0470, 0620, 0960,
1400, 1700, 2500,
3500, 5500, 7500
Current Rating
b:	 XXX = 25A - 5000A
ORDERING EXAMPLES
Part Number Amps Aperture
MLG-WCT-0470-050:333 50A : 333mV 0.45" x 0.47"